847/7 Set Combination Drill Bits Set, 7 pieces m

Bit Sets for Special Applications m wer A

BE # 700 PeBEL

EAN/GTIN: 4013288111685 Dimension: 150x115x35 mm
Part no.: 05104651001 Weight: 2899
Article no.: 847/7 HSS Country of origin: CZ
Customs tariff 82075060
number:

« |deal for mobile repair and assembly work

« Rapidaptor holder for rapid bit change

o 1/4" drive suitable for power screwdrivers

« Rapidaptor universal holder and combination tapping drill bits with 1/4" drive
« In practical and robust plastic box

7-piece combination tapping drill bit set by Wera in a stable plastic box. " drive suitable for holders as per DIN ISO 1173-D 6.3. Comes with
Rapidaptor quick-release chuck for insertion in the power screwdriver or the chuck of the electric drill. The hexagonal shaft ensures very good power
transfer. HSS = high speed steel. A finely-tuned material elasticity provides for great durability. Very good centring properties. Easy cutting. Perfect
chip removal. Low tilt risk. Precise return movement.
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847/7 Set Combination Drill Bits Set, 7 pieces

Bit Sets for Special Applications

Content:

®

888/4/1 K

Combination drill bits

Combination drill bits .

Application:  Core-hole  drilling,
tapping and deburring in one
operation e " drive suitable for
holders as per DIN 3126-D 6.3
(ISO 1173) e Hexagon shaft for
very high torque transfer e HSS =

05052500001

1x1/4"x50

Rapidaptor holder

Rapid bit change without needing
any additional tools. One-hand
operation with a freely spinning
sleeve for simplified guidance of
the tool. Also available in a
BiTorsion design.

847 HSS

05104640001
05104641001
05104642001
05104643001
05104644001
05104645001

Rapid-in and self-lock

The bit can be pushed into the
adaptor without moving the sleeve.
The lock is activated automatically
as soon as the bit is applied to the
screw. Bits are held securely and
wobble-free.

m Wera

BE # 700 PeBEL

1x2.5x36.0
1x3.3x39.0
1x4.2x41.0
1x5.0x44.0
1x6.8x51.0
1x8.5x59.0

Rapid-out

— k
— |

Simply push the sleeve forward to
change the bit. The spring
mechanism lifts the bit off the
magnet and unlocks the tool. The
bit can be easily removed. The
rapid-out function makes it easy to
remove even the smallest bits

high speed steel e Finely adjusted without extra tools.
material elasticity for long service
life  Excellent centring properties
e Straightforward cutting e Perfect
chip removal ® Low jamming risk

e Precise return control
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Chuck-all

Single-hand function

Rapid-spin

The  Rapidaptor
chucks hold %" DIN ISO 1173-C
6,3 and E 6,3 as well as Wera
series 1 and 4 bits.

quick-release

Weblink

Every function of the Rapidator
quick-release chuck, such as
inserting or releasing bits, can be
carried out with one hand. This is
faster, more economical and more
ergonomic.  There are  no
unnecessary manoeuvres.

The free-turning sleeve allows
screw steadying at the start of the
screwdriving process. This makes
it easier to apply the tool to the
screw and prevents slipping. It can
also be used as a short extension
for 1" applications e.g. in
combination with the Wera Zyklop
Ratchets.
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