Bit Sets for Special Applications









EAN/GTIN: 4013288111685 **Dimension:** 150x115x35 mm

 Part no.:
 05104651001
 Weight:
 289 g

 Article no.:
 847/7 HSS
 Country of origin:
 CZ

Customs tariff 82075060

number:

- Ideal for mobile repair and assembly work
- Rapidaptor holder for rapid bit change
- 1/4" drive suitable for power screwdrivers
- Rapidaptor universal holder and combination tapping drill bits with 1/4" drive
- In practical and robust plastic box

7-piece combination tapping drill bit set by Wera in a stable plastic box. ¼" drive suitable for holders as per DIN ISO 1173-D 6.3. Comes with Rapidaptor quick-release chuck for insertion in the power screwdriver or the chuck of the electric drill. The hexagonal shaft ensures very good power transfer. HSS = high speed steel. A finely-tuned material elasticity provides for great durability. Very good centring properties. Easy cutting. Perfect chip removal. Low tilt risk. Precise return movement.

Weblink

 $http://products.wera.de/en/bits_holders_adaptors_bit_sets_bit_sets_for_special_applications_847_7_hss.html$

847/7 Set Combination Drill Bits Set, 7 pieces

Bit Sets for Special Applications



Content:



888/4/1 K 05052500001

1 x 1/4"x50



847 HSS

05104640001	1 x 2.5x36.0
05104641001	1 x 3.3x39.0
05104642001	1 x 4.2x41.0
05104643001	1 x 5.0x44.0
05104644001	1 x 6.8x51.0
05104645001	1 x 8.5x59.0

Combination drill bits



Combination drill bits Application: Core-hole drilling, tapping and deburring in one operation • 1/4" drive suitable for holders as per DIN 3126-D 6.3 (ISO 1173) • Hexagon shaft for very high torque transfer • HSS = high speed steel • Finely adjusted material elasticity for long service life • Excellent centring properties • Straightforward cutting • Perfect chip removal • Low jamming risk Precise return control

Rapidaptor holder



Rapid bit change without needing any additional tools. One-hand operation with a freely spinning sleeve for simplified guidance of the tool. Also available in a BiTorsion design.

Rapid-in and self-lock



The bit can be pushed into the adaptor without moving the sleeve. The lock is activated automatically as soon as the bit is applied to the screw. Bits are held securely and wobble-free.

Rapid-out



Simply push the sleeve forward to change the bit. The spring mechanism lifts the bit off the magnet and unlocks the tool. The bit can be easily removed. The rapid-out function makes it easy to remove even the smallest bits without extra tools.

847/7 Set Combination Drill Bits Set, 7 pieces

Bit Sets for Special Applications



Chuck-all



The Rapidaptor quick-release chucks hold ¼" DIN ISO 1173-C 6,3 and E 6,3 as well as Wera series 1 and 4 bits.

Single-hand function



Every function of the Rapidator quick-release chuck, such as inserting or releasing bits, can be carried out with one hand. This is faster, more economical and more ergonomic. There are no unnecessary manoeuvres.

Rapid-spin



The free-turning sleeve allows screw steadying at the start of the screwdriving process. This makes it easier to apply the tool to the screw and prevents slipping. It can also be used as a short extension for 1/4" applications e.g. in combination with the Wera Zyklop Ratchets.